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1     Luka Thor              M3034          1/7       35:41     1:57:17     2:36:26    5:59     2:36:26
2     Greg Morrin            M2529         1/10       38:14     2:02:06     2:39:09    6:05     2:39:09
3     Montana Klingsporn     M1924          1/3       38:45     2:07:51     2:49:38    6:29     2:49:38
4     Ryan Wilbur            M3034          2/7       40:09     2:09:06     2:53:35    6:38     2:53:30
5     Jon Holley             M3539         1/14       38:57     2:08:45     2:54:09    6:39     2:54:06
6     Nathan Jarosik         M4044          1/8       41:41     2:15:32     2:56:44    6:45     2:56:40
7     Grant Schulte          M3539         2/14       42:16     2:14:44     2:58:15    6:48     2:58:08
8     Michael Zinser         M2529         2/10       40:13     2:11:03     2:58:08    6:48     2:58:08
9     Sean Ryan              M3539         3/14       42:16     2:15:29     2:58:32    6:49     2:58:27
10    Megan Billington       F1924          1/2       42:47     2:17:16     3:00:57    6:55     3:00:54
11    Kyle Zorn              M2529         3/10       41:43     2:17:14     3:04:11    7:02     3:04:05
12    Joshua Nieves          M1924          2/3       41:38     2:17:13     3:08:21    7:12     3:08:14
13    Connor Vaughn          M2529         4/10       44:14     2:25:01     3:13:34    7:24     3:13:29
14    Matthew Kadowaki       M4044          2/8       44:36     2:27:49     3:14:37    7:26     3:14:34
15    Timothy Suhr           M3539         4/14       44:12     2:26:56     3:18:05    7:34     3:18:00
16    Daniel Gibson          M2529         5/10       42:29     2:22:34     3:18:11    7:34     3:18:07
17    Jennifer Loza          F3539          1/9       45:44     2:30:32     3:18:24    7:35     3:18:22
18    Nancy Rusanowsky       F3539          2/9       46:20     2:30:29     3:19:49    7:38     3:19:42
19    Melodie Buss           F3539          3/9       44:38     2:29:44     3:20:39    7:39     3:20:09
20    Jacob Hudgins          M3539         5/14       42:29     2:27:52     3:22:46    7:45     3:22:40
21    Shannon Brady          F2529          1/5       44:31     2:27:18     3:23:42    7:45     3:22:55
22    Hillary Schmitt        F3539          4/9       48:16     2:35:33     3:23:38    7:47     3:23:34
23    Jeff Gregg             M3539         6/14       44:59                 3:24:02    7:47     3:23:50
24    Todd Borg              M4044          3/8       42:45     2:29:41     3:26:00    7:52     3:25:54
25    Ron Nelson             M6064          1/4       48:25     2:35:58     3:26:46    7:53     3:26:32
26    Daniel Ray             M2529         6/10       40:21     2:27:28     3:26:36    7:53     3:26:32
27    Carsen McDaniel        M2529         7/10       47:47     2:32:40     3:28:15    7:57     3:28:08
28    Kassia Ulffers         F3539          5/9       48:54     2:38:17     3:29:12    7:59     3:28:51
29    Emigdio Cuevas         M4044          4/8       49:21     2:36:42     3:29:39    8:00     3:29:29
30    Kent Blobaum           M5559         1/10       48:31     2:38:04     3:29:44    8:00     3:29:35
31    Jason Figura           M3539         7/14       51:07     2:45:46     3:34:32    8:11     3:34:25
32    Adam Kost              M1924          3/3       50:23                 3:35:50    8:13     3:35:08
33    Matt Hillebran         M2529         8/10                 2:38:36     3:36:23    8:14     3:35:39
34    Keith Englin           M4044          5/8       50:30     2:42:24     3:37:16    8:18     3:37:07
35    Rebecca Gedala         F4044          1/3       51:00     2:46:42     3:37:59    8:20     3:37:56
36    Ramesh Rajagopalan     M5054          1/9       49:09     2:42:47     3:38:32    8:20     3:38:18
37    Constance Garro        F5054          1/5       49:33     2:44:20     3:39:02    8:21     3:38:24
38    Thomas Zorn            M5559         2/10       49:20     2:44:55     3:42:23    8:29     3:42:13
39    Andrew Ogan            M6569          1/5       52:42     2:49:18     3:44:17    8:33     3:43:53
40    Scooby Olson           M4549          1/7       47:37     2:45:13     3:44:59    8:36     3:44:56
41    Dale Miller            M4044          6/8       54:25     2:53:34     3:46:46    8:39     3:46:29
42    Christina Kostouros    F4549          1/2       53:49     2:52:41     3:47:06    8:41     3:47:05
43    Beata Larson           F5054          2/5       54:07     2:55:50     3:50:52    8:48     3:50:28
44    Daniel Staight         M6569          2/5       50:45     2:53:06     3:50:58    8:49     3:50:55
45    Manhee Nah             M2529         9/10       49:49     2:49:27     3:52:09    8:52     3:52:05
46    Mike Pfannenstiel      M5054          2/9       54:44     2:55:48     3:54:03    8:54     3:52:59
47    Cindy McGovern         F5054          3/5       56:14     3:02:03     3:59:37    9:08     3:59:11
48    David Jacobs           M6569          3/5       56:52     3:03:32     4:02:50    9:16     4:02:25
49    Dick James             M6569          4/5       57:10     3:05:10     4:03:52    9:18     4:03:36
50    Kerrigan Anspauch      F1924          2/2       54:37     3:01:22     4:04:51    9:21     4:04:45
51    Bridget Smith          F3539          6/9       56:20     3:07:22     4:08:38    9:29     4:08:26
52    Nancy Zorn             F6064          1/1       56:37     3:09:07     4:11:53    9:36     4:11:16
53    Michael Szekely        M5054          3/9       56:53     3:07:22     4:12:54    9:37     4:11:56
54    Stephen Henrichsen     M5559         3/10       56:21     3:11:03     4:12:20    9:38     4:12:07
55    Mike Florek            M5559         4/10       56:33     3:08:06     4:12:54    9:38     4:12:11
56    Wesley Brizendine      M3034          3/7       47:22     2:55:20     4:14:19    9:42     4:14:07
57    Denise Piefke          F5559          1/6       58:06     3:10:41     4:15:44    9:45     4:15:20
58    Mark Nelson            M5054          4/9                 3:01:49     4:16:30    9:47     4:16:13
59    Rick Armstrong         M5559         5/10       57:06     3:11:00     4:17:01    9:49     4:16:50
60    Larry Kohmetscher      M6064          2/4       56:21     3:10:44     4:17:31    9:50     4:17:18
61    Tyson Poskochil        M4044          7/8       59:59     3:15:40     4:18:48    9:52     4:18:11
62    Britney Meyer          F3034          1/6       54:10     3:05:39     4:21:11    9:57     4:20:41
63    Sue Sheridan-Statz     F5559          2/6       56:21     3:10:44     4:20:58    9:58     4:20:45
64    Michael Brown          M5054          5/9       41:42     3:00:22     4:22:21    9:58     4:21:03
65    Micah Schmidt          M3539         8/14       52:52     2:59:39     4:22:09    9:58     4:21:07
66    Tibby Xu               F2529          2/5       57:00     3:16:29     4:21:56   10:00     4:21:38
67    Janene Cobia           F4044          2/3       54:40     3:13:19     4:23:32   10:03     4:23:04
68    Angela Kiger           F5054          4/5     1:03:40     3:23:36     4:24:07   10:05     4:23:54
69    Randy Hampton          M6064          3/4       59:35     3:15:44     4:25:33   10:07     4:24:46
70    Erica Engelhaupt       F2529          3/5     1:03:59     3:25:41     4:26:08   10:09     4:25:38
71    Seth Kramer            M3539         9/14     1:00:14     3:17:50     4:28:41   10:14     4:28:03
72    Oscar Haro             M0118          1/2       54:37     3:11:30     4:29:01   10:16     4:28:53
73    Jeremy Reagan          M3539        10/14     1:03:14     3:23:05     4:32:41   10:22     4:31:16
74    Scott Kline            M5559         6/10     1:00:38     3:20:39     4:32:32   10:22     4:31:30
75    Katelynn Towne         F3034          2/6     1:00:59     3:23:40     4:32:12   10:23     4:31:51
76    Steven Meints          M4549          2/7       59:15     3:19:06     4:32:59   10:24     4:32:11
77    Brad Burnett           M5054          6/9       56:40     3:15:50     4:32:54   10:25     4:32:43
78    Beth Roberts           F3034          3/6       59:38     3:19:06     4:33:52   10:25     4:32:50
79    Alex Coreth            F3539          7/9     1:01:15     3:27:16     4:36:41   10:32     4:35:58
80    Jerry Brown            M5559         7/10     1:03:37     3:31:52     4:41:39   10:44     4:41:03
81    Mary Lea Free          F4549          2/2     1:04:05     3:36:34     4:42:53   10:46     4:41:58
82    Jody Stutzman          F3539          8/9     1:02:11     3:32:30     4:43:57   10:50     4:43:34
83    Samuel Steinhauer      M6064          4/4     1:08:01     3:37:32     4:45:46   10:53     4:44:56
84    Gary Dibble            M4549          3/7     1:01:57     3:27:23     4:45:53   10:54     4:45:20
85    Ivins Steinhauer       M7074          1/1                 3:37:32     4:46:19   10:54     4:45:28
86    Abigail Donart         F2529          4/5       57:11     3:22:31     4:49:49   11:02     4:48:52
87    Jasen Nickman          M3539        11/14       49:01     3:14:12     4:53:07   11:11     4:52:55
88    Gene Bowden            M5054          7/9       57:11     3:24:16     4:54:05   11:13     4:53:49
89    Michael Straley        M4044          8/8     1:01:20     3:26:23     4:55:41   11:16     4:55:11
90    Richard Bergstrom      M4549          4/7     1:01:23     3:41:05     4:55:49   11:17     4:55:30
91    Tabbitha Bailey        F2529          5/5       58:19     3:34:34     4:56:43   11:20     4:56:35
92    Jeffrey Lampe          M3034          4/7     1:05:28     3:45:09     5:05:20   11:39     5:04:57
93    Venkatesh Naravulu     M5054          8/9     1:04:21     3:45:02     5:05:38   11:40     5:05:28
94    Dave Bell              M5559         8/10     1:03:54     3:46:20     5:06:48   11:42     5:06:25
95    Levi Shank             M3539        12/14       57:19     3:39:51     5:06:55   11:43     5:06:34
96    Beth Davenport         F5559          3/6     1:12:25     3:54:21     5:07:28   11:43     5:06:39
97    Mark Sanders           M3539        13/14     1:04:06     3:39:55     5:07:03   11:43     5:06:54
98    Kevin Baca             M3034          5/7     1:03:56     3:41:59     5:08:13   11:46     5:08:02
99    Louis Katz             M4549          5/7     1:04:19     3:40:48     5:09:20   11:48     5:08:44
100   Colleen Durham         F3539          9/9     1:05:49     3:45:24     5:10:29   11:50     5:09:50
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101   Justin Miller          M3034          6/7     1:02:07     3:41:49     5:11:00   11:50     5:09:58
102   Nicole Miller          F3034          4/6     1:02:08     3:41:50     5:11:01   11:50     5:09:59
103   Kelly Pfannenstiel     F5559          4/6     1:11:12     3:57:00     5:14:59   11:59     5:13:54
104   Elizabeth Krape        F5559          5/6     1:11:11     3:57:01     5:14:59   11:59     5:13:54
105   Ken Kirkpatrick        M3539        14/14     1:12:00     3:54:08     5:14:46   11:59     5:13:55
106   Paul James Gregory War M0118          2/2     1:11:27     3:58:03     5:20:51   12:14     5:20:11
107   Paul J Ward            M4549          6/7     1:11:32     3:58:04     5:21:26   12:15     5:20:46
108   Michelle Newkirk       F5559          6/6     1:09:01     4:02:21     5:27:51   12:29     5:27:01
109   Ben Yax                M4549          7/7     1:11:32     4:06:42     5:32:56   12:40     5:31:34
110   Linda Collins          F7074          1/1     1:15:54     4:12:58     5:32:54   12:41     5:32:16
111   Jose Maria Gabriel     M5559         9/10     1:08:26     4:10:53     5:33:23   12:43     5:32:51
112   Jordan Everett         M2529        10/10     1:02:54     4:08:52     5:33:51   12:44     5:33:26
113   Paul Fournier          M6569          5/5     1:12:52     4:10:08     5:34:56   12:46     5:34:27
114   Hollie Ashby           F3034          5/6     1:14:59     4:11:05     5:36:09   12:49     5:35:32
115   Marlo Thomas           F3034          6/6     1:07:09     4:02:42     5:37:18   12:52     5:36:58
116   Joe Boyd               M5559        10/10     1:17:43     4:16:26     5:38:18   12:54     5:37:34
117   Nurian Toy             F5054          5/5     1:12:49     4:14:53     5:39:19   12:56     5:38:50
118   Jimmy Toy              M5054          9/9     1:12:44     4:14:29     5:50:30   13:22     5:50:02
119   Jennifer Prather       F4044          3/3     1:11:52     4:24:45     5:51:05   13:23     5:50:19
120   Roger Cattle           M3034          7/7     1:09:56     4:24:35     5:51:18   13:23     5:50:22
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